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Bill page: https://legilist.com/bill/116/hres/1169

HRES 1169
Recognizing the 50th Anniversary of the National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration.

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Public Lands and Natural Resources
Introduced: Oct 1, 2020
Current Status: Referred to the Committee on Natural Resources, and in addition to the Committee on Science, Space,
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on Natural Resources, and in addition to the Committee on Science, Space,
and Technology, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such
provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.  (Oct 1, 2020) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-resolution/1169 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (29 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Baird, James R. [R-IN-4] R · IN Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Beyer, Donald S., Jr. [D-VA-8] D · VA Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Case, Ed [D-HI-1] D · HI Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Casten, Sean [D-IL-6] D · IL Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Crist, Charlie [D-FL-13] D · FL Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Fletcher, Lizzie [D-TX-7] D · TX Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-11] D · IL Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Lucas, Frank D. [R-OK-3] R · OK Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Marshall, Roger [R-KS-1] R · KS Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Murphy, Gregory [R-NC-3] R · NC Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-8] R · FL Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Rooney, Francis [R-FL-19] R · FL Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Sherrill, Mikie [D-NJ-11] D · NJ Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Stevens, Haley M. [D-MI-11] D · MI Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Waltz, Michael [R-FL-6] R · FL Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Wexton, Jennifer [D-VA-10] D · VA Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Lamb, Conor [D-PA-17] D · PA Oct 6, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Natural Resources Committee House Referred To Oct 1, 2020

Science, Space, and Technology Committee House Referred To Oct 1, 2020

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Public Lands and Natural Resources

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.
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Summary  (as of Oct 1, 2020) 

This resolution (1) recognizes, among other things, that the National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration (NOAA) is

a global leader in earth and environmental science and technology to help us better understand our planet; and (2)

honors and celebrates NOAA's workforce and its continuing work to protect coastal and marine resources, forecast and

respond to environmental disasters, and connect the American public to science.

Actions Timeline

Oct 1, 2020: Introduced in House
Oct 1, 2020: Referred to the Committee on Natural Resources, and in addition to the Committee on Science, Space,
and Technology, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such
provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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